
 

Interfraternity Council 
General Council Meeting 
Agenda – January 17th, 2018 

CREED: We, the Interfraternity council, exist to promote the shared interests and values of our 
member fraternities: leadership, service, brotherhood, and scholarship. We believe in Fraternity 

and that the shared values of Fraternity drive the IFC to create better communities, better 
chapters, and better men. We work to advance the academic mission of Missouri State University 

to enable fraternal organizations to grow and thrive through collaboration and teamwork, to 
provide an outlet for self-governance and accountability, and to model and teach ethical 

leadership. In a spirit of mutual support and betterment, we, the men of the inter-Fraternity 
Council, pledge to elevate the Ritual and the values of the member organizations. 

 

I. Call the Meeting to Order 

A. Creed 
B. Roll Call 

II. Guest Speakers   

III. Communications and Announcements  

IV. Executive Council Reports 

Ø President (Carter Williams)                              carter45@live.missouristate.edu 
o Interviews for VP of Social Awareness 
o IMPACT Retreat will take place this weekend 

§ Meet at 2:00pm on Saturday at Bear Park North to get on the bus 
Ø Vice President of Judicial Affairs (Ethan Johnson)                              ethan217@live.missouristate.edu 

o No Report 
Ø Vice President of Administration (Brock Fuemmeler)                     brock31198@live.missouristate.edu 

o The 2019 budget will be presented on January 31st 
o Meetings this semester will be: 

§ January 17th 
§ January 31st 
§ February 14th 
§ February 28th 
§ March 21st  
§ March 28th  
§ April 11th   
§ April 25th  
§ May 9th  

Ø Vice President of Community Relations (Connor Barth)                                     connor76@live.missouristate.edu 
o Work on goals for 2019 year to improve the community atmosphere 

Ø Vice President of Recruitment (David Phipps)                    phipps597@live.missouristate.edu  
o Info Night was on Wednesday, Jan. 16th 
o Bids are due to the OSE on Friday, February 1st by 4:00pm 

Ø Vice President of Membership Development (Jaymes Dickinson)                                          jaymes332@live.missouristate.edu 
o Worked on goals 
o Questions regarding Membership Development can be emailed to me 

Ø Vice President of Academics (Jacob Krickhahn)                 krickhahn1999@live.missouristate.edu 
o Worked on goals 
o Good job on the final chapter GPAs from the Fall Semester 

Ø Vice President of Social Awareness                             
o No Report 

VII. Advisor Report (Kate Roessler)                KRoessler@missouristate.edu 
o Helped the council create goals for the 2019 year 
o IMPACT Retreat 



 

 
 

 
 Graduate Assistant Report (Carlye Genisio)                  genisio3204@live.missouristate.edu 

o Greek Week is coming up, so make sure to establish relationships with pairings 

XI.  Old Business 

Ø  

X. New Business  

Ø  

XI.  Adjournment 

 

Next Meeting:  Thursday, January 31st, 2019 

 


